L GD Notification No. - LGD/UP/G50/20240513172331

HILT 4H1L
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

TS.Si.3T

LGD Notification

Change Coverage of L ocalbody

o

Published By Proposed By

Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL
Designation IT Consultant Designation IT Consultant
Mobile no. 9411624962 Mobile no. 9411624962
IP Address 150.129.48.129 IP Address 150.129.48.129
On date 13/05/2024 On date 13/05/2024
State Name Uttar Pradesh

L ocalbody Code 2075

Localbody Name Muzaffarabad

Locabody Type Name Intermediate Panchayat
Localbody Effective Date 02/01/2005

OLD LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

l(_;zggr egion Landregion Name _Il__sggregi on 'CI':%S age
109122 Akal Siya Village FULL
109109 Nayamatpur Aht. Village FULL
109113 Pazrana Village FULL
109171 Nausar Hedi Must. | Village FULL

108888 Fatehpur Village FULL



Landregion
Code

109121
109157
109098
109091

109118

109081

109123
109136

109144

109093

109050
109079

109200

109175

109205

109140

109192
109096

109134

109151

109187

109201
108959
109138
109056
109170
109089

109154

Landregion Name

Bubka
Shahabpura
Muzaffarpur
Chawapur
Chandi

Sherpur
Khanzadpur

Tauli
Tivra Junardar
Manjhipur

Shekhupur
Mazidpur Must.

Sunehti
Takipur Mustkam
Fatehpur Bhado

Chaunda Hedi
Must.

Mohan Range
Sodhinagar

Alyarpur Urf
Jdiya

Kamalpur Must.
Fakharpur Aht.
Bizopura

Khidkawa
Bhatkawa

Nasrullapur M&j0
Aht.

Gudhemb

Chak Abawakarpur
Nagla Babailkhurd
Jasmaur

Chaubara
Tahapur

Mustafapur Aht.

Landregion
Type

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL



Landregion
Code

109169

109055

109197

109129

109145
109162
109193
701

109085

109075

109190

109106

109053

109160
109176
109131
109128
109115
108977
109117
109120
109198

109054

109159

109119
109135
109111
109086

109099

Landregion Name

Sarda Heri

Alipur Urf
Bhaguwala

Ibrahimpur Must.

Mohd.Ameepur
Urf Dawudpura

Sansarpur
Mirzapur Puzneki
Kamalpur Aht.
Behat
Abdullapur

Mirzapur Grant
Must.

Nasrullapur Maj0
Must.

Naymatpur Must

Miragpur Urf
Panjuwala

Balupur Kadeem
Hajipur
MiraMazra
Tajpura

Salooni
Fatehullapur Must
Kutubpur Bhukri
Nagla Jhanda
Gangoli

Fatehpur Nauabad

Jhijholi
Mahmoodpur

Dayalpur

Kheri Junardar
Chohadpur Kalan
Jayantipur Must.

Jayantipur Aht.

Landregion
Type

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Sub-District

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
PART

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL



Landregion
Code

109188

109206

109168
108902
109073

109126

109165

109095

109174

109167

108948
109196
109024
109058
109178
109182
109072

109083

109184

109078
109166
109143
109108
109103
109092

109101

109074

109139

109147

Landregion Name

Nasrullapur Akad
Must.

Shakumbhari
Range

Gadar Heri
Rampur Kalan
Ganeshpur
Randaul

Budhakheda
Kadeem

Fakharpur Must.
Halwana Must.

Muradnagar Urf
JwalaMus

Alipura
Ibrahimpur Aht.
Alipura Damankoh
Jaitpur Khurd

M eerdadpur
Khuznawar Aht.
Thappal |smailpur
Meerpur

Muradnagar Urf
ZiwaaAht

Takipur Aht.
Musall
Mandaura
Dadwa
Alampur Khurd
Hamirpur
Kabirpur

Mirzapur Grant
Aht.

Khidka Junardar

Meghan Mazra

Landregion
Type

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL



Landregion
Code

109065

109185

109090
109164
109130
109066
109104
109059
109153
109177

109181

109094

109173
109052

109180

109067

109127

108966
109105
109172
109112
109208
109161
109155
109088

109068

109202

109142

109060

Landregion Name

Kalu Wala
Pahadipur

Faridpur Urf
Manduwala

Samaspur
Farkhpur Niwada
Bhojewala
Naurangpur
Jamalpur Must.
Jaitpur Kalan
Mustafapur Must.
Chaunda Hedi Aht.
Muzaffarabad

Sheikhupur
Majidpur Aht.

Halwana Aht.
Nagal Mafi
Malayan

Kauwala Jahanpur
u.

Dabki Majra
Randaul

Khushhal pur
Jamalpur Aht.
Nausar Hedi Aht.
Patharwa
Chhutmalpur (Ct)
Kraundi

Bhoolni

Janipur

Fatehpur Pelo

Mohd. Hussainpur
Urf Nawada

Pathauri

Kothdi Urf Dhaula

Landregion
Type

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL



Landregion 5 Landregion Coverage
Code Landregion Name Type Type
Kuwan
108944 Alamgeerpursani Village FULL
109051 Saidpura Village FULL
109097 Nizamabad Village FULL
109186 Nasrullapur Akad 1)) 06 FULL
Aht.
109150 Sunheti Aht. Village FULL
108969 Farakhpur Village FULL
109183 Khuznawar Must. Village FULL
109132 Pansar Village FULL
109125 Rawashauli Village FULL
NEW CONTRIBUTED LOCALBODY LIST
L ocalbody Code L ocalbody Name Coverage Type
NEW LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST
Landregion Landregion Landregion Coverage
Code Name Type Type
701 Behat Sub-District PART
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